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Ripeka Tiria and Others
Rito, Areta te
Roka Hopera, Re ..
Rongoparae, H. ..
Rora Kaweora and Another..
Rotomahana Parekarangi 4, Section 2
Rotoma Block
Rotorua Patatere Block
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Te Rupe Horotui
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Ruatuna Block
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Topia Turoa and Others
Topuni Block
Toto and Others, Peta
Tuahu Mohi
Tuaiwa Ngatipare
Tuatara Block
Tukariri and Others, Huirama
Tukeke's Will
Tukua te Raurohe and Others
Tukorehu and Others
Tunua and Others, Pita
Tungia and Others, Ngahuka
Tuoru and Others, Wi Warema
Tupara and Others, H.
Turanganui Block
Turanganui Block
Turu Raerena and Others
Tuta Nihoniho
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Tuterakenga Rangiheihei, Re late
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760/03 Ututangata Taipua W. 26
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402/02
475/02
273/03
782/03
455/02
278/02
269/02
793/03
474/03
241/0281/02
476/03
717/03
514/03
583/03
303/02653/03
766/03
833/03
779/03
434/03
406/0338/02
783/03
717/03
759/03
872/03120/03

398-9/03
573/03
482/02
434/03833/03

54/03
272/02
053/03
766/03
1212/01122/02
341/00
237/00

School Trusts, Waitemata (R.C.)

Taheke Block
Tahora No. 2 Block
Tahorakura Block
Taiaroa, H. K.
Taingakawa and Others
Taingakawa and Others
Taingakawa and Others
Taipua, W. U.
Tairoa No. 5 Block
Taituha Hape and Others
Taituha Hape
Taituha Hape
Takaputahi No. 2 Block
Tukaputahi No. 1 Block
Takuao and Others, Whanako
Tukurua and Others, Rameka
Tamihana Paewaka and Others
Tamaho and Others, Ratana
Tamaikoha and Others, Eruiti
Taniora Love
Tangihia and Others, Huta
Tangiora and Others, Pukepuke
Tanira Tarei and Others
Tapsell and Others, Retreat..
Taraipine Tutaki and Others
Tatae and Others, Hirini
Tatare Whakapaea..
Taukotahi and Another, Te Awhe
Taumata o te 0
Taumata o te 0
Taumata o te 0
Taumutu Block
Taumutu Block
Taumutu Block
Taupua, Te Manu
Tawatahi Block
Tawhiritu Block
Teimana Hare
Te Teira Takinga and Others
Te Kuiti Block
Temepara and Others, Hetaraka
Tenetahi and Rahui
Tenths
Teone Paraone and Another
Teone Tauna and Others
Tiemi Hipi
Tihore and Others, Renata ..
Tiki Morena and Others
Tiki Morena and Others
Tiria and Others, Ripeka
Toi Tamati and Others
Tokomaru B Block..
Tokomaru K Block
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297/02
753/03
626/03
680/03
776/03
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369/03654/03
630/03

74/02
805/03
727/03
716/03272/02
788/03
475/03
583/03369/03
474/02
424/03
41/02

1282/01
200/03
482/03
106/02
256/02
453/03
358/97
283/99
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510/03
299/02
368/03
783/03
185/01
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Wahanui and Others, Maraki
Waiheke Block
Waiohiharore No. 3 Block
Waiohiharore No. 3 Block
Waiohiharore No. 3 Block
Waiohiharore No. 3 Block
Waihore and Others, Hohepa
Waihua Nos. 1and 2 Blocks
Waiohata Block .. ..Waiotama Block
Waipa, Lots 65 and 69
Waipakura No. 6 Block
Waipiro Block
Wairoro Block
Waitakaruru 4b ;
Waitemata Roman Catholic School

Trust
Waitete No. 2 Block
Waituhi Block
Waiwhere Blook
Te Waka Block .. .. . ;Te Wehi Kahawai and Others
We hi Rangitanga and Others
Te Weho Eruera Kahawai and Others
Wellington Tenths..
Whakamairu, H., and Others
Whakamahu, H., and Others
Whakamarama Block
Whakapuaka Block
Whakapuaka Block
Whakapuaka Block
Whakapoungakau Block
Whakarewarewa Toll-gate
Whakarotu Lagoon
Whakataki Reserve, Pt. 4 ..Whakina, Erihia
Whanako Takuao and Others
Whangamarino, Lot 279 ..Whangape Perry
Whangape Surveys
Whangape, Lot 21 ..
Wharepu No. 1Block
Wharepuhi, R. te ..
Whatanui Kipa
Whatanui Kipa
Whatanui Kipa
Whirinaki Blocks
Whitikau No. 1 Block
Whitireia Block
Whiwhi and Others, Heni te
Wiari Rawiri
Wiari Rawiri
Wiari Rawiri
Wiki Keepa and Others
Winiata Tohi te Ururangi..
Wiremu Kiriwehi and Others
Wiremu Potae
Wiremu Pokiha and Others
Wiremu Tawaha, Re late
Wiremu Ututangata Taipua
Wi Keepa te Rangipuawhe
Wi te Purewa
Wi Warena Tuoru and Others
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